
DATE DAY VISITOR vs HOME SITE JV VAR
02/07/15 Sat Andersen vs Travis (scrimmage) Anderson No JV Game TBA

02/10/15 Tues Travis vs Manor (scrimmage) Manor 5:15 PM 7:00 PM

02/13/15 Fri Travis vs McNeil (scrimmage) McNeil 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

02/17/15 Tue Hyde Park Baptist vs Travis Noack #3 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

02/19/15 Thurs Seguin Tournament Seguin No JV Game TBA

02/20/15 Fri Seguin Tournament Seguin No JV Game TBA

02/21/15 Sat Seguin Tournament Seguin No JV Game TBA

02/24/15 Tue Travis vs Cedar Creek* Cedar Creek 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

02/27/15 Fri Crockett vs Travis* Garrison 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

03/03/15 Tue Travis vs Lanier* Noack #3 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

03/05/15 Thurs Bowie JV Tournament Krieg TBA No Varsity Game

03/06/15 Fri LBJ vs Travis* Garrison 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

03/07/15 Sat Bowie JV Tournament Krieg TBA No Varsity Game

03/10/15 Tue Travis vs Eastside* Noack #3 No JV Game 6:00 PM

03/13/15 Fri Bastrop vs Travis* Noack #3 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

03/16/15 Mon Travis vs Reagan* Garrison No JV Game 3:30 PM

03/16/15 Mon McCallum vs Travis* Garrison 1:00 PM** 5:00 PM

03/27/15 Fri Cedar Creek vs Travis* Garrison 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

04/01/15 Wed Travis vs Crockett* Garrison 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

04/02/15 Thurs Lanier vs Travis* Garrison 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

04/06/15 Mon Travis vs Akins Akins TBA

04/07/15 Tues Travis vs LBJ* Noack #3 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

04/10/15 Fri Eastside vs Travis* Noack #3 No JV Game 6:00 PM

04/14/15 Tues Travis vs Bastrop* Bastrop 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

04/17/15 Fri Reagan vs Travis* Garrison No JV Game 7:30 PM

04/21/15 Tues Travis vs McCallum* Noack #4 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Superintendent: Dr. Paul Cruz Head Coach: Erika  Scott

Athletic Director: Leal Anderson Assistant Coach: Justin Ballou

Principal: Ty Davidson Athletic Coordinator: Joe Frank Martinez

**@TRAVIS Athletic Trainer: Jim Price
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